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Ticket Number:  601063615

Revision Number:  3328636

REVISION

GENERAL INFORMATION

Dig Number 601063615

Dig Date Feb 08, 2022  09:50 am

Status Some Acknowledged

LOCATION INFORMATION

Address 151 - 201 N MASON AVE

Placement CURBLANE,PARKWAY,SIDEWALK,TRAFFIC

DETAILS

Requested 9/7/2021  11:04 am

(NOTE:  Dig Ticket is voided if work does not commence before Sep 21, 2021.)

3/4/2022Final Day of Ticket Validity

Depth of Excavation 6 feet

Expected Duration 60 

Associated Permit Number DOT1585982

Permittee Name JOHN BURNS CONSTRUCTION CO.*

Public right-of-wayWork on?

Location Specific Facility Info No

Routing Type Automatic

Onsite Contact Name SCOTT WILLIAMS

Onsite Contact Phone Number (708)326-3411

Amended Dig Notice? No

Type of Work
RESIDENTIAL STREET LIGHT CONSTRUCTION AND FOUNDATION INSTALLATION VIA DIRECTIONAL BORE.

Work will use Boring Equipment
Hydraulic Equipment

Location of Dig
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Activity Comment 2/4/22 PLEASE REFRESH MARKINGS FOR CURB LANE, PARKWAY, SIDEWALK AND 
TRAFFIC LANE.  THANKS MUCH!    

1/13/22 PLEASE REFRESH MARKINGS FOR CURB LANE, PARKWAY, SIDEWALK AND 
TRAFFIC LANE.  THANKS MUCH!    

12/2/21 PLEASE REFRESH MARKINGS FOR CURB LANE, PARKWAY, SIDEWALK AND 
TRAFFIC LANE.  THANKS MUCH!    

11/10/21 PLEASE REFRESH MARKINGS FOR CURB LANE, PARKWAY, SIDEWALK AND 
TRAFFIC LANE.  THANKS MUCH!

10/18/21 PLEASE REFRESH MARKINGS FOR CURB LANE, PARKWAY, SIDEWALK AND 
TRAFFIC LANE.  THANKS MUCH!

9/24/21 PLEASE REFRESH MARKINGS FOR CURB LANE, PARKWAY, SIDEWALK AND 
TRAFFIC LANE.  THANKS MUCH!    

9/10: DUE TO NO SHOW FROM PEOPLES GAS ONLY, RESENDING DIG TICKET. PLEASE 
COME AS SOON AS POSSIBLE. THANK YOU.

IF NO UTILITY TO LOCATE PLEASE MARK ALL CLEAR.  PLEASE LOCATE CURB LANE, 
PARKWAY, SIDEWALK AND TRAFFIC LANE WHERE INDICATED IN WHITE.  CONTACT 
SCOTT WILLIAMS AT 708-927-9874 WITH QUESTIONS.

Extension Comments -12/23/2021 12/23/21 WORK IS NOT COMPLETE.

APPLICANT DETAILS

Contact Name JOHN BURNS CONSTRUCTION CO.

Contact Address 17601 S. SOUTHWEST HIGHWAY ORLAND PARK, IL 60467

Contact Phone (708)326-3500

Additional Email Addresses swilliams@jbcco.com
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NOTICE HISTORY

Utility Name Site ID Notice ID Type Status Created Last Status Time

Peoples Gas*  79 NoShow Marked 9/10/2021   9:49:43 AM 9/10/2021   5:44:36PM30142918

Peoples Gas*  79 RenewR
eMrk

Marked 9/24/2021  12:38:34 PM 9/29/2021  11:00:52AM30142925

Peoples Gas*  136 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 9/24/2021  12:38:34 PM 9/24/2021  12:44:44PM30142926

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 11/10/2021  12:03:38 PM 11/10/2021  12:21:43PM30142938

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 11/10/2021  12:03:38 PM 11/10/2021  12:20:03PM30142940

ComED South  5 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 12/2/2021  10:11:55 AM 12/2/2021  10:27:18AM30142944

Peoples Gas*  136 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 1/13/2022   4:19:51 PM 1/13/2022   4:24:08PM30142966

ComED South  5 RenewR
eMrk

UnAck 2/4/2022   9:50:29 AM 2/4/2022   9:50:29AM30142968

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 RenewR
eMrk

UnAck 2/4/2022   9:50:29 AM 2/4/2022   9:50:29AM30142972

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 9/24/2021  12:38:34 PM 9/24/2021  12:50:12PM30142922

Peoples Gas*  79 RenewR
eMrk

Marked 10/18/2021  12:06:51 PM 10/19/2021  11:25:00AM30142933

Peoples Gas*  79 RenewR
eMrk

Marked 12/2/2021  10:11:55 AM 12/3/2021   1:34:29PM30142949

Peoples Gas*  79 Renew Marked 12/23/2021  12:15:07 PM 12/23/2021   2:19:48PM30142954

Nicor Gas  16 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 1/13/2022   4:19:51 PM 1/13/2022   4:23:17PM30142961

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 1/13/2022   4:19:51 PM 1/13/2022   4:28:32PM30142962

Crown Castle - UG 
Electrical

 208 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 1/13/2022   4:19:51 PM 1/13/2022   4:26:12PM30142967

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 Initial Ack 9/7/2021  11:04:39 AM 9/7/2021  11:26:16AM30142872

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 Initial Ack 9/7/2021  11:04:39 AM 9/7/2021  11:14:47AM30142874

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 9/24/2021  12:38:34 PM 9/24/2021  12:44:45PM30142924

Nicor Gas  16 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 11/10/2021  12:03:38 PM 11/10/2021  12:21:22PM30142937

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 12/2/2021  10:11:55 AM 12/2/2021  10:22:37AM30142948

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 Renew Ack 12/23/2021  12:15:07 PM 12/23/2021  12:20:58PM30142956

Peoples Gas*  136 RenewR
eMrk

UnAck 2/4/2022   9:50:29 AM 2/4/2022   9:50:29AM30142974

ComED South  5 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 9/24/2021  12:38:34 PM 9/24/2021  12:43:48PM30142920

Nicor Gas  16 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 9/24/2021  12:38:34 PM 9/24/2021  12:48:33PM30142921

Crown Castle - UG 
Electrical

 208 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 9/24/2021  12:38:34 PM 9/24/2021  12:43:48PM30142927

ComED South  5 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 10/18/2021  12:06:51 PM 10/18/2021  12:12:50PM30142928
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Utility Name Site ID Notice ID Type Status Created Last Status Time

ComED South  5 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 11/10/2021  12:03:38 PM 11/10/2021  12:20:00PM30142936

Peoples Gas*  79 RenewR
eMrk

Marked 11/10/2021  12:03:38 PM 11/18/2021   3:43:16PM30142941

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 12/2/2021  10:11:55 AM 12/2/2021  10:30:47AM30142946

Windstream (McLeod US)*  31 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 12/2/2021  10:11:55 AM 12/2/2021  10:18:49AM30142947

Crown Castle - UG 
Electrical

 208 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 12/2/2021  10:11:55 AM 12/2/2021  10:27:18AM30142951

Peoples Gas*  136 Renew Ack 12/23/2021  12:15:07 PM 12/23/2021  12:23:54PM30142955

Windstream (McLeod US)*  31 Renew Ack 12/23/2021  12:15:07 PM 12/23/2021  12:20:39PM30142957

Crown Castle - UG 
Electrical

 208 Renew Ack 12/23/2021  12:15:07 PM 12/23/2021  12:24:21PM30142959

Crown Castle - UG 
Electrical

 208 RenewR
eMrk

UnAck 2/4/2022   9:50:29 AM 2/4/2022   9:50:29AM30142975

ComED South  5 Initial Ack 9/7/2021  11:04:39 AM 9/7/2021  11:23:05AM30142870

Windstream (McLeod US)*  31 Initial Ack 9/7/2021  11:04:39 AM 9/7/2021  11:12:32AM30142873

Nicor Gas  16 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 12/2/2021  10:11:55 AM 12/2/2021  10:29:10AM30142945

ComED South  5 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 1/13/2022   4:19:51 PM 1/13/2022   4:26:12PM30142960

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 RenewR
eMrk

UnAck 2/4/2022   9:50:29 AM 2/4/2022   9:50:29AM30142970

Nicor Gas  16 Initial Ack 9/7/2021  11:04:39 AM 9/7/2021  11:25:51AM30142871

Peoples Gas*  79 Initial Marked 9/7/2021  11:04:39 AM 9/9/2021   9:31:18PM30142875

Crown Castle - UG 
Electrical

 208 Initial Ack 9/7/2021  11:04:39 AM 9/7/2021  11:23:05AM30142877

Windstream (McLeod US)*  31 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 10/18/2021  12:06:51 PM 10/18/2021  12:11:40PM30142931

Peoples Gas*  136 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 10/18/2021  12:06:51 PM 10/18/2021  12:23:51PM30142934

Crown Castle - UG 
Electrical

 208 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 10/18/2021  12:06:51 PM 10/18/2021  12:12:50PM30142935

Peoples Gas*  136 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 11/10/2021  12:03:38 PM 11/10/2021  12:18:58PM30142942

Crown Castle - UG 
Electrical

 208 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 11/10/2021  12:03:38 PM 11/10/2021  12:09:31PM30142943

Nicor Gas  16 Renew Ack 12/23/2021  12:15:07 PM 12/23/2021  12:29:21PM30142953

ComED South  5 Renew Ack 12/23/2021  12:15:07 PM 12/23/2021  12:24:21PM30142958

Windstream (McLeod US)*  31 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 1/13/2022   4:19:51 PM 1/13/2022   4:22:54PM30142963

Peoples Gas*  79 RenewR
eMrk

Marked 1/13/2022   4:19:51 PM 1/17/2022   3:20:18PM30142965

Windstream (McLeod US)*  31 RenewR
eMrk

UnAck 2/4/2022   9:50:29 AM 2/4/2022   9:50:29AM30142971

Peoples Gas*  79 RenewR
eMrk

UnAck 2/4/2022   9:50:29 AM 2/4/2022   9:50:29AM30142973

Peoples Gas*  136 NoShow Ack 9/10/2021   9:49:43 AM 9/10/2021  10:09:01AM30142919
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Windstream (McLeod US)*  31 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 9/24/2021  12:38:34 PM 9/24/2021  12:45:28PM30142923

Nicor Gas  16 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 10/18/2021  12:06:51 PM 10/18/2021  12:26:52PM30142929

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 10/18/2021  12:06:51 PM 10/18/2021  12:26:56PM30142930

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 10/18/2021  12:06:51 PM 10/18/2021  12:12:49PM30142932

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 Renew Ack 12/23/2021  12:15:07 PM 12/23/2021  12:29:27PM30142952

Peoples Gas*  136 Initial Ack 9/7/2021  11:04:39 AM 9/7/2021  11:15:04AM30142876

Windstream (McLeod US)*  31 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 11/10/2021  12:03:38 PM 11/10/2021  12:17:43PM30142939

Peoples Gas*  136 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 12/2/2021  10:11:55 AM 12/2/2021  10:19:01AM30142950

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 RenewR
eMrk

Ack 1/13/2022   4:19:51 PM 1/13/2022   4:25:32PM30142964

Nicor Gas  16 RenewR
eMrk

UnAck 2/4/2022   9:50:29 AM 2/4/2022   9:50:29AM30142969
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REVISION HISTORY

Rev # Date User Reason

 3203843 11/10/2021  12:03:41 PM jheitman RenewReMrk

 3164447 10/18/2021  12:06:53 PM jheitman RenewReMrk

 3093816 9/10/2021   9:49:45 AM Jehovah1 NoShow

 3084149 9/7/2021  11:05:06 AM jheitman Created

 3124409 9/24/2021  12:38:38 PM jheitman RenewReMrk

 3240405 12/2/2021  10:11:58 AM jheitman RenewReMrk

 3294663 1/13/2022   4:19:54 PM jheitman RenewReMrk

 3328636 2/4/2022   9:50:31 AM jheitman RenewReMrk

 3269563 12/23/2021  12:15:11 PM jheitman Renew

Viewing Notice Created on 09/07/2021 at 11:04 am


